
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020934-2024 

Contract

Public Sector Electricity Basket Portfolio

Newlon Housing Trust - Public Sector Flexible Electricity Basket

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-020934

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-047bf3  

Published 9 July 2024, 2:49pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Newlon Housing Trust - Public Sector Flexible Electricity Basket

c/o EIC Partnership, Monarch House, 7-9 Stafford Road

WALLINGTON

SM69AN

Contact

David Rasey

Email

tenders@monarchpartnership.co.uk

Telephone

+44 2088353535

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020934-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020934-2024
mailto:tenders@monarchpartnership.co.uk


Page 2 to 5

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

UK - United Kingdom

Mutuals Public Register

18449R

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.eic.co.uk

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Body governed by public law

I.5) Main activity

Housing and community amenities

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Public Sector Electricity Basket Portfolio

II.1.2) Main CPV code

09000000 - Petroleum products, fuel, electricity and other sources of energy

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

http://www.eic.co.uk


Page 3 to 5

II.1.4) Short description

Electricity supply

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Lowest offer: £1 / Highest offer: £500,000,000 taken into consideration

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - United Kingdom

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Electricity supply

II.2.5) Award criteria

Price 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No



Page 4 to 5

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2020/S 097-232247

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

7 May 2024

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 5 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

SmartestEnergy Limited

The Columbus Building, 7 Westferry Circus

London

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:232247-2020:TEXT:EN:HTML


Page 5 to 5

E14 4HD

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

Companies House

3994598

Internet address

www.smartestenergy.com

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Lowest offer: £1 / Highest offer: £500,000,000 taken into consideration

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

High Court of England and Wales

London

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.smartestenergy.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-06-07T18:42:56+0100
	TCPDF




